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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09:11Uhr

O 3 - Bezrksliga Ost 2020/21

16.08.2020
22.08.2020
29.08.2020
05.09.2020
13.09.2020
19.09.2020
26.09.2020
03.10.2020
10.10.2020
17.10.2020
24.10.2020
06.03.2021
13.03.2021
19.03.2021
28.03.2021
05.04.2021
11.04.2021
18.04.2021
25.04.2021
02.05.2021
09.05.2021
16.05.2021
24.05.2021
30.05.2021
06.06.2021
12.06.2021

17:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
20:00Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr

Garsten
Oedt 1b
Garsten
PG XK VorwartATSV Juniors
Garsten
Asten
Garsten
Leonding Union
Garsten
Amateure Steyr
Garsten
Garsten
Mitterkirchen
Ried/Rdmk.
Garsten
Bad Hall
Garsten
FC PALACE Aschach/Steyr
Garsten
Union Humer Ansfelden
Garsten
Kronstorf
Garsten
Schiedlberg
Enns
Garsten

Ried/Rdmk.

Garsten

Bad Hall

Garsten

FC PALACE Aschach/Steyr
Garsten

Union Humer Ansfelden
Garsten

Kronstorf

Garsten

Schiedlberg

Enns

Garsten

Garsten

Oedt 1b

Garsten

PG XK VorwértgATSV Juniors
Garsten

Asten

Garsten

Leonding Union
Garsten

Amateure Steyr

Garsten

Garsten

Mitterkirchen
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http://www.httipp.de.vu

